

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO. 10776/2008 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 553 OF 2008

BALDEV SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 04/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)      Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.  
                                 Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.  
                                 Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.      Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
                                 Mr.      R.K. Pandey,Adv.  
                                 Mr.      T.P. Mishra,Adv.  
                                 Mr.      H.S. Sandhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the bail application.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER